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Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open
N Cup SB/SSt Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km ..;.;.
N Cup SB-SSt - FP 3 12.07.2018 15:35 . . . .

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:55:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:43.702 +2.236 16:12:38.715 2 1:46.858 +2.799 16:02:03.596
(60) Ronal Lorentsen 3 1:46.817 +2.758 16:03:50.413
1 15:58:45.366 (16) Stein Arild @ye 4 1:46.474 +2.415 16:05:36.887
2 1:39.658 16:00:25.024 1 15:57:47.703 5 1:48.213 +4.154 16:07:25.100
3 1:42.858 +3.200 16:02:07.882 2 1:50.668 +8.838 15:59:38.371 6 1:44.484 +0.425 16:09:09.584
p4 1:55.548 +15.890 16:04:03.430 3 1:46.068 +4.238 16:01:24.439 7 1:46.087 +2.028 16:10:55.671
5 1:58.220 +18.562 16:06:01.650 4 1:42.233 +0.403 16:03:06.672 8 1:44.059 16:12:39.730
6 1:41.788 +2.130 16:07:43.438 5 1:43.721 +1.891 16:04:50.393
7 1:40.385 +0.727 16:09:23.823 6 1:44.750 +2.920 16:06:35.143 (162) Geir-Vidar Serheim
8 1-40.872 1214 16:11:04.695 7 1:45.920 +4.090 16:08:21.063 1 15:56:53.255
p9 2:00.886 +21.228 16:13:05.581 8 1:41.830 16:10:02.893 2 1:45.030 +0.966 15:58:38.285
9 1:43.315 +1.485 16:11:46.208 3 1:44.112 +0.048 16:00:22.397
(6) André Jorgensen 10 1:42.910 +1.080 16:13:29.118 4 1:45.104 +1.040 16:02:07.501
1 16:02:33.720 5 1:44.064 16:03:51.565
2 141473 +1.491 16:04:14.893 (616) Eivind Skotnes p6 2:03.172 +19.108 16:05:54.737
3 1:40.211 +0.529 16:05:55.104 1 15:59:49.813
4 1:39.682 16:07:34.786 2 1:45.376 +2.686 16:01:35.189 (161) Kristoffer Fossland
5 1-40.334 +0.652 16:09:15.120 3 1:43.839 +1.149 16:03:19.028 1 15:56:57.858
6 1:42.114 +2.432 16:10:57.234 4 1:42.690 16:05:01.718 2 1:48.758 +4.590 15:58:46.616
7 1:39.911 +0.229 16:12:37.145 5 1:42.816 +0.126 16:06:44.534 3 1:48.236 +4.068 16:00:34.852
6 1:43.286 +0.596 16:08:27.820 4 1:48.276 +4.108 16:02:23.128
(71) Terje Teigum Valaker 7 1:43.723 +1.033 16:10:11.543 5 1:47.085 +2.917 16:04:10.213
1 15:56:52.288 8 1:45.675 +2.985 16:11:57.218 6 1:47.263 +3.095 16:05:57.476
2 1:41.086 +0.288 15:58:33.374 p9 1:56.210 +13.520 16:13:53.428 7 1:46.182 +2.014 16:07:43.658
3 1:40.798 16:00:14.172 8 1:44.168 16:09:27.826
4 1:46.257 +5.459 16:02:00.429 (30) Jon Terje @degaard 9 1:44.618 +0.450 16:11:12.444
5 1-44.519 +3.721 16:03:44.948 1 15:57:46.486 10 1:49.912 +5.744 16:13:02.356
6 1:44.018 +3.220 16:05:28.966 2 1:50.533 +7.619 15:59:37.019
7 1:43.962 +3.164 16:07:12.928 3 1:44.953 +2.039 16:01:21.972 (7) Arne Syver Anmarkrud
8 1:43.517 +2.719 16:08:56.445 4 1:43.738 +0.824 16:03:05.710 1 15:57:44.182
9 1-46.431 +5.633 16:10:42.876 5 1:43.810 +0.896 16:04:49.520 2 1:56.818 +11.360 15:59:41.000
10 1:43.355 +2.557 16:12:26.231 6 1:44.145 +1.231 16:06:33.665 3 1:52.057 +6.599 16:01:33.057
7 1:45.304 +2.390 16:08:18.969 4 1:53.500 +8.042 16:03:26.557
(73) Svein Rognmo 8 1:42.914 16:10:01.883 5 1:50.448 +4.990 16:05:17.005
1 1556.52.600 p9 1:50.073 +7.159 16:11:51.956 6 1:52.129 +6.671 16:07:09.134
2 1:41.313 +0.487 15:58:33.913 7 1:54.132 +8.674 16:09:03.266
3 1:41.191 +0.365 16:00:15.104 (602) Thomas Lind Ihlebaek 8 1:48.287 +2.829 16:10:51.553
4 1:44.713 +3.887 16:01:59.817 1 15:56:51.753 9 1:45.458 16:12:37.011
5 1:41.746 +0.920 16:03:41.563 2 1:45.138 +2.048 15:58:36.891
6 1:40.826 16:05:22.389 3 1:43.940 +0.850 16:00:20.831 (66) Kenneth Johansen Malzev
7 1:42.997 +2.171 16:07:05.386 4 1:43.090 16:02:03.921 1 15:57:04.891
s 1:41.347 +0.521 16:08:46.733 5 1:45.519 +2.429 16:03:49.440 2 1:45.795 15:58:50.686
9 1:41.623 +0.797 16:10:28.356 6 1:46.449 +3.359 16:05:35.889 3 1:45.912 +0.117 16:00:36.598
10 1:43.216 +2.390 16:12:11.572 p7 2:12.724 +29.634 16:07:48.613 4 1:46.470 +0.675 16:02:23.068
5 1:46.448 +0.653 16:04:09.516
(65) Peter Rustad (666) Anders Hoffmann 6 1:47.392 +1.597 16:05:56.908
p1 15:57:47.032 1 15:57:44.524 p7 2:20.431 +34.636 16:08:17.339
2 2:32.356 +51.115 16:00:19.388 p2 2:10.822 +27.043 15:59:55.346
3 1:44.427 +3.186 16:02:03.815 3 2:07.619 +23.840 16:02:02.965 (19) Fam Patricia Serensen
4 1:46.143 +4.902 16:03:49.958 4 1:46.272 +2.493 16:03:49.237 1 15:58:52.803
5 1:45.756 +4515 16:05:35.714 5 1:46.858 +3.079 16:05:36.095 2 1:49.158 +3.295 16:00:41.961
6 1:46.194 +4.953  16:07:21.908 6 1:48.050 +4.271 16:07:24.145 3 1:47.867 +2.004  16:02:29.828
7 1:44.880 +3.639 16:09:06.788 7 1:43.779 16:09:07.924 4 1:45.863 16:04:15.691
8 1-43.688 +2.447 16:10:50.476 8 1:45.612 +1.833 16:10:53.536 5 1:46.198 +0.335 16:06:01.889
9 1:41.241 16:12:31.717 9 1:44.808 +1.029 16:12:38.344 p6 2:15.435 +29.572 16:08:17.324
7 2:10.244 +24.381 16:10:27.568
(67) Frank Egil Ranes (47) Jahn Christopher Neevdal 8 1:53.849 +7.986 16:12:21.417
1 15:57:02.935 1 15:56:55.175
2 1:43.744 +2.278 15:58:46.679 2 1:43.902 +0.050 15:58:39.077 (70) Jan Inge Birkeland
3 1:41.466 16:00:28.145 3 1:43.852 16:00:22.929 1 15:58:26.290
4 1:42.608 +1.142 16:02:10.753 4 1:45.011 +1.159 16:02:07.940 2 1:48.613 +2.145 16:00:14.903
5 1:41.900 +0.434 16:03:52.653 5 1:45.575 +1.723 16:03:53.515 3 1:47.178 +0.710 16:02:02.081
6 1:44.469 +3.003 16:05:37.122 p6 2:02.827 +18.975 16:05:56.342 4 1:46.761 +0.293 16:03:48.842
7 1:46.907 +5.441 16:07:24.029 5 1:46.468 16:05:35.310
8 1:44.611 +3.145 16:09:08.640 (53) Marvin Johan Westermark p6 2:12.732 +26.264 16:07:48.042
9 1:46.373 +4.907 16:10:55.013 1 16:00:16.738
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: ACM Mo i Rana
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Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km
12.07.2018 15:35 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(46) Monica Hofton 6 1:51.594 +0.965 16:06:33.917
1 15:58:17.528 7 1:51.852 +1.223 16:08:25.769
2 1:48.577 +1.919 16:00:06.105 8 1:50.991 +0.362 16:10:16.760
3 1:48.632 +1.974 16:01:54.737 9 1:50.629 16:12:07.389
4 1:47.593 +0.935 16:03:42.330
5 1:47.429 +0.771 16:05:29.759 (122) Nils-Christian Meyer Hellevig
6 1:46.658 16:07:16.417 1 16:01:27.023
7 1:56.439 +9.781 16:09:12.856 2 1:51.627 +0.193 16:03:18.650
p8 2:05.394 +18.736 16:11:18.250 3 1:51.761 +0.327 16:05:10.411
9 2:07.357 +20.699 16:13:25.607 4 1:51.434 16:07:01.845
5 1:51.731 +0.297 16:08:53.576
(18) Randi Finnvik Solli 6 1:51.971 +0.537 16:10:45.547
1 15:58:17.021 7 1:563.199 +1.765 16:12:38.746
2 1:48.738 +1.490 16:00:05.759
3 1:48.221 +0.973 16:01:53.980 (95) Lavrans Solli
4 1:47.408 +0.160 16:03:41.388 1 15:57:48.683
5 1:47.354 +0.106 16:05:28.742 2 1:53.490 +1.172 15:59:42.173
6 1:47.248 16:07:15.990 3 1:52.895 +0.577 16:01:35.068
7 1:51.250 +4.002 16:09:07.240 4 1:52.479 +0.161 16:03:27.547
8 1:47.721 +0.473 16:10:54.961 5 1:52.318 16:05:19.865
9 1:47.473 +0.225 16:12:42.434 6 1:52.500 +0.182 16:07:12.365
7 1:52.700 +0.382 16:09:05.065
(72) Kyrre Sandvik 8 1:53.809 +1.491 16:10:58.874
1 15:58:09.079 9 1:52.336 +0.018 16:12:51.210
2 1:47.746 +0.290 15:59:56.825
p3 2:25.612 +38.156 16:02:22.437
4 1:58.548 +11.092 16:04:20.985
5 1:47.986 +0.530 16:06:08.971
6 1:47.657 +0.201 16:07:56.628
7 1:48.166 +0.710 16:09:44.794
8 1:47.879 +0.423 16:11:32.673
9 1:47.456 16:13:20.129
(63) Linette Halck
1 15:57:56.291
2 1:49.749 +1.359 15:59:46.040
3 1:49.332 +0.942 16:01:35.372
4 1:48.390 16:03:23.762
p5 2:05.175 +16.785 16:05:28.937
6 4:22.006 +2:33.616 16:09:50.943
7 1:48.723 +0.333 16:11:39.666
8 1:49.091 +0.701 16:13:28.757
(9) Jargen Fagerbakk
1 16:02:46.201
2 1:51.132 +2.040 16:04:37.333
3 1:50.796 +1.704 16:06:28.129
4 1:51.914 +2.822 16:08:20.043
5 1:49.349 +0.257 16:10:09.392
6 1:49.092 16:11:58.484
p7 1:56.204 +7.112 16:13:54.688
(116) Sigge Sigurdsen
1 15:59:11.662
2 1:52.303 +2.674 16:01:03.965
3 1:50.928 +1.299 16:02:54.893
4 1:49.629 16:04:44.522
p5 2:09.072 +19.443 16:06:53.594
p6 2:22.906 +33.277 16:09:16.500
(215) Marianne Polden Saether
1 15:57:08.961
2 1:53.980 +3.351 15:59:02.941
3 1:54.195 +3.566 16:00:57.136
4 1:52.721 +2.092 16:02:49.857
5 1:52.466 +1.837 16:04:42.323
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits

Jury President: Terje Granheim

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.
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